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

ENTIRELY NEW I960 

3-Bedroom 2-Bath

Cedar Rustic Homes
IN TORRANCE 

PRICED FROM $16,500
Only 1900 down Plus doting cottt

CEDAR SIDING
FORCED AIR HEAT

USED BRICK FACING
SLIDING GLASS DOORS

BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN
WALL TO WALL CARPETING

Plus Many_ More Fine Features

FURNISHED MODELS OPEN* DAILY

See Them et 212th end Normandie

SALES OFICE   FA 8-8921

Luxury, Elegance, Prestige
Newly Completed Home

Ready for Occupancy 
937 Calle Miramor, Hollywood Riviera

For those with dtscrinmating taste who desire fhe finest 
in quality, convenience and location, with   command­ 
ing view of the ocean and city, we offer:

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, powder room, ieparate dining 
room, rumpus room with wet bar, living room, break­ 
fast area, service room, r,uperbly builf-in equipped Icit- 
chen, custom lighting fixtures, infer-com system, terroro 
and vinyl floor',, landscaping, double garage, with au­ 

tomatic qaraae rJoors, and many other exciting features 
and

Open Sunday and by Appointment 
Phone: FA 8-67 1 9  FR 8

^_
HOMES ~~ INCOME --"RENTALS 

FOR THE G.I
JM>e<lreom Immediate occupancy Wire neiohborhriod. Pull price, 117,000 
--NO DO/4N TO 6 I. evcepf (;o*li and Impounds.

1 badroomt WaH to wall rarpgtn, til* kltthen Full price, $I1,*00. NO 
DOWN TO G. I. except cost* and Impounds.

DA 
FA

Downtown T
Exceptional 2-Bdrm.
'>••*', hardwood f'Onrj, vff. 
' : c«l Venetian blinds, will- 
tc wall carper, tervice 
nr,rch, all-tile bathroom 
>' ith shower and immacu- 
! ^te thruout. AUo has it 
patio, cabana, brick bar- 
b-q, fenced, landscaped & 
attached q a rage. Just 
$15,900 full price.

Hixry on this beauty 
72601 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 __

$495 DOWN
7 BEDROOM AND DEN

Mice home in Redondo dr> 
 A. Landscaped, fenoid aV 
attached

7 tin it multiple, » month* new. ld»»l location. A reel money maker at 
|A7?0 annual Income.

RENT
Y*«. we have rentals. Modern 2-bwtJroom apartments, $77 SO to MS per
month. Two children OK

MAY L ARANT, REALTOR
9558:5 TF 58031 
8 2299 ____ _ TE 5-75M
"NEAR NATIVITY"

CATHOLIC CHURCH
1627 Post Ave. Large 2- 
bedroom stucco. Fireplace, 
dining room, all-tile bath. 

I Big kitchen with service 
' uorch. Lot 50x140 feet. 
I $16,500.

' TORR.ANC'F, . GAPDF.NA
ARfrA. Comp.r lot, all fenc­ 
ed yard. 3 bedroom:,. De­ 
tached garaq*. Vac.ant. 
Sale or lease type purchase 
may trade.

H. J. Osborne
3076 Torranre Blvd.

.___ FA 8-9420

""$495 DOWN "
OR WILL TRADE 

Very clean 3-bedrm. home 
with 1 1/7 baths. Built-in 
range and oven. Service 
porch end other modern 
features. Corner lot, .bloclc 
wall fence, attached dou­ 
ble garage, and just - 2'/2 
years new.

22601 Hawthorne Blvd.

1 Hawthorn* Blvd.
FR 8-2294

TE 4-5226
PL 3-4211 ___

4~BEDROOM
HILLSIDE

G«t in Before Chriitma*

This lovely home has new­ 
ly refinished hardwood 
floor',, two bath',, natural 
wood closets, disposal, real 
tile, sliding qlav, doors on­ 
to pafio and newly deco­ 
rated thruout; Also has a 
bloclc wall fence and large 
attached double garage. 
Delightful area. Just $19,- 
500 full price and $200Q 
down. Immediate pos«M- 
iion 14" desired.

2260I Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 

$T250 DOWN
Zoned for 3 more units

Lot 40x254
A lovely 7 bedroom horn* (orated 
writ of Hawthorn* Blvd , which fea­ 
tures large kitchen, loti of tile, 
disposal, wardrobe closets, patio 4, 
many other features. Zoned tor 3 
more hornet on thl« huge lot. Won 
dtrful Investment for young or old. 
Full erica »17,ffO, Call

_FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

IN MANHATTAN ~~
3 Bedroom, 1 '4 betn«, herdwwod 
f1-»or», wall to wall carpet, dltPitnl, 
rear living room, 7 car ««r*ge, 
cinder wall, petto *?'»' down, bal 
anc* like rent. No finance problems 
twr

* PAUL H HILL* 
Realtor

232S2 ROBFPT ROAD 
FR 8-5238

Owner Must Sell
IN TIVY VALLEY

H milm s, a' Pr*«no. '0 min to 
Pin* PUI Lake, 1 nlk« to Kings 
River I', acres, t houses, ong 
ranted. IW) mo iwome P,»MI, ir 
rf0oti«n vytM with « * pump, fruit 
tfooa, all imd<K funce. IWVNI P.P. ,' 

OA 4-3W I

Hornet For Sale Homes Per tele M
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

. Central Torranca. 3 bedrm. stucto. 
Carpeting, hardwood, dishwasher, 
disposal, stall shower. Garage. 
Fenced yard.

R 3 Corner, with room to build Ift 
roar, a bodroom Stucco, hardwood, 
tile, disposal ft 1 ear attached ga­ 
rage $13,000.

FRANCES
R«a! t*tat« & Insurant* 

2?76 Torranre Blvd.

FA 8-0421 _
? BEDROOM & DEN" ~

Ni«:» h o m   in RtdoncJo 
arfta, landscaped, fenced & 
attached qaraqe. 
2260! HawtKorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

" LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAS1> EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
450 1 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493

Stores and Offices fer 
Rent er Lease 115

I Buy for 
CASH

^ Any House 
^Ar Any Condition 
REGARDLESS OF
1ST, 2ND OR 3RD TD'S

Fast Action
l5r No Unnecessary D»l«y 

 ft No Commi^ion
 /:,- No expense to You 

tV No Red Tape

CALL MR. WILLIAMS

DU 7-7136

FOR LEASE
SHOPS   STORES

for shoe repair, television, 
accounfant. Off street 
parking in Torrance.

DA 6-2926
MODERN 

Luxurious Office
Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 off ice v 1 air cond Also 
separate entrance to each oftlce. 
Will laasa all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
PA 1-7507 FR «-»*W

NEW
FURNISHED AND 
UNFURNISHED 
APARTMENTS

$59.50 up
Built-in oven and 
range, disposals.

Adult and Children 
Sections 4

25325 FRAMPTON '
HARBOR CITY 

Manager, Apartment B-3 
_ _ " DA 5-0666 ~

fhis~Ad Is Worth
$10 on First Month's Rent

AT SMOG-PREE

PARK WESTERN 
APARTMENTS

HEATED'POOL 
...o---

Featuring
1 Bedroom $57 50
J Bedroom $65.W>

Schools   Children Welcom*

1200 Park Western PI. 
San Pedro TE 2-4259

Children Welcome
Brand New - Deluxe 

! 2-Bedroom Apts. 
$79.50

1342 W. 227TH ST. 
3 Blks. E. Western, Torrance

FR 5-4773
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING 

FOR RENT 
OS 5-7107.

Housec for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

LIST'NGS
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

* PAUL H. HILL* 
Realtor
FR 8-5238 
FR 6-3555

CASH FOR R-3!
Call any time FR 5-2515

WANT TO BUY from owner. House 
or small Income needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA I 1441.

lt»» CASH ON THI QUICK thraufh 

Torrance "Yew want-aria. To Sell. 

Buy, Trade, Hire, Recover   loaf 

article, Phone FA 1-3345.

$85 Mo. 2 Bdrm.
Garbage disposal, TV An­ 
tenna, Car pori, Water 
paid, near schools & shops. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
25007 Walnut St.

» BEDROOM house, I 1 , bath, wall to
wall rarpet, drapes, fenced yard
Pouhle gerege. forced air heat.
Available Jan ^. l«30 Taylor Ct.

DAH-«9«5

-BEDROOM DUPLEX
Excellent location. Clean and neat, 
garage Included, no rental fee. to 
see, Call

Call FA 8-594.9 
FRED HANSEN

FA MR«6

Realtor 
Evening* Call

FA I 4A*3

LARGE 1 bdrm apt. clean, hardwood, 
tile, disposal, close In adults only. 

OA 3-MM.

I WORM, house fenced yard Naar 
srhoqls, storw, MS, J children O.K. 
 J3 W. JMth SI.

HOUSE for rent. Southwood. .t-bdrm , 
2 bath, children ok. Call between 
J4 p.m. FR 2-»057.

I BEDRM. Available Dec. 4. 9100. 
22172 Petroleum Ave. ' 

ME 0-6410.

t BEDRM. duplex In Lomita, 9
children, O.K. Garage. MS.

DA i-57M.

NEW front duplex 2 bdrm. bullt-ins, 
disposal, near shopping district t*0. 
!?!  W. 2S1 St. DA 4-7042.

1 BEDRM. duplex, front, 175, water 
paid. 1 blk E. of Crenshew. Atter 
5:30 call FR 7-0674.

Houtec fer Rent 
(Furnished) 117

1120 3 BDRM., attractively turn. 2 
car oarage, garbage disposal, 
adults, references, DA 4-1311 Days. 
Evas, FA 1-711?.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurrmhtd)

Apartments fer Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

Greenwood Apartments
You don't hav* to own your own hom« to live 
graciously. Spacious. I-bedroom unfurnished apart- 
ment with stove and refriqerator. Also l-bedroonl 
furnished. Convenient location next fo schools, nhop- 
pinq, transportation. Beautiful ground*, privacy.

l-Bdrm. Unf. $69 1-Bdrm.Furn. $95

2716 El Dorado St., Torronct

FA 8-6719

S40, WBDRM. unfurn, Newtv redeco­ 
rated. Inquire at 7502.1 Penniyl^ 
vanl»_Aftpr six call DA « 1014.

Apartments fer Rant v 
(Furnished) 130

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens
462 East 231st TE 4-7278

FOR RENT   furnished one bedroom
apartment, $50.

FA 1-0143.

APTS. Children OK. Sleeping rooms 
$9 and up. 1343 W. 254th St., Har­ 
bor City. DA «-*75*.

BACHELOR Apt. large 1 room with
cooking facilities fc refrlg. Private

entrance, utilities paid $31 mo.
FA $-6*45

LARGE turn. apt. 2 blks from down­ 
town, Torrance. Utilities paid. $45 
month. FA I-M65.

? BEDRM. furnished, garbage dis­ 
posal. TV antenna, automatic wash­ 
er. !«?0 W. 755. LOMITA.

PLEASANT room In modern home
Kitchen and home privilege*.

FR 3- IMS.

Furniture 1M

EXTRA NICE
Beoutiful Large

$59.50 1-Bedroom Apartment
$69 50 2-Bedroom Apartment

Water, Lawns, Trash and
Garbage Paid

Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 23 1st St., Wilminqton

3 Miles North of Wilminqton
TE 4-3454

WANTED!
2 Bachelor Girls

lo thare new u'MurnKhed apt fullv 
(»ro»t»r), TV A, Telephone Jnfs, 
garbage dispo*al, sn»rk hoi t- tr« 
v»r»e rods MO month e.r $77.SO on 

Lease

FA 8-3155

Lovely 2-Bedroom
Fireplace, ? big glass sliding doors, 
wall to wall carpets, electric range 
t, oven, big large private petto.

25016 Woodward
LOMITA

CALL DA 6-8015

New Delux Apts
l-Bdrm. unfurn. ........$74.50
1-Bdrm. turn. ............$97.50
2-Bdrm. furn. ,.......$105 up

Sgpulvod* Apts.
1179 Sepulveda

PA I-IOOI

$74.50 UP 
DELUXE LUXURY
-ft NEW l-2-BEDRM. -ft

College, church, pa'K, shopping 
16870 Yukon - DA 4-3168' 
16816 Yukon - DA 9-81 15 j
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

MUST SEE!
ft 44' HEATFD POOL

V I ) RPDROOM
1«r HI-FI IN ftACH APT
 £ W W NYLON CARPFTS
-ft 9UILT IN RANGE I OVfN 
A PRIVATP ENCLOSED PATIOS

Gardens Del Amo
W44 9ARNETT ST , TORRANCf

FR 3-3158

FAMILY BREAK UP
These folks had to send back their 
beautiful 4 room outfit with stove 
 nd refrigerator They paid in $37$; 
balance due Ml*. Take over pay­ 
ments of $» 50 month and It's 
yours. Ask for Robert's group, 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2067 Tor- 
mnce Blvd., Torrance. Open week­ 
days M; Tues. I Sat. 94. Sun 13 
neon ta I. FA 1-0930.

****'»

Release me
Of My Responsibilities

Going back to service. Left my 4 
rooms of modern furniture and ap­ 
pliances stored In Long Beach. Re­ 
sponsible people can take over my 
payments of $11.47 month, balance 
$247.35. plr. Nothing else B 1 g 
cross-top refrigerator, automatic 
washer, H" TV, rug. vacuum 
cleaner, 5 pc. dinette set, U -piece 
living rom set, 4-pc. bedroom srt, 
bunk beds and boy's bike. Sec «t 
No 3 warehouse, AM* Atlantic 
Ave.. Long Beach. GA 3 7S.1*. Al<o 
4 ro«m G.I home fer sale or rgnt.

ATTENTION! 
Older Couple

To enjoy nice new J bedroom wn- 
furn apt. Fully carpeted, garbage 

disposal, TV & Telephone J a c x, 
snack bar & traverse rods. MO 
month or $77.50 on lease.

FA 8-3155

New 3 Bedrooms
* $88.50 *

 orbeoe Disposal, Parkin* Aro* 
Janitor service. Near Douglas

1545 W. 208TH ST.
* Blocks last of Western 

or call itter 4 p.m - OR 4-7)14

iUSed
Console TV's
Plenty fo chooag from

$29.95

Mc/NAAHAN'S
Furnitur* Store 

1306 Sartori FA 8-1252

t^TNTEl^OOM" SET 
Complet'e. .Divan and chair,
2 rugs, lignt gray Wilton,
3 tables, mahogany. Stove 
and refrigerator. All good 
condition.

23315Falena
(Kettler Knolls)

DA 6-4301

170, 7-BORV *nt Garbage dlip ,
garage uvi W )?Tth 5 1

DA t 7144 or OA 4 77N

LOP Cloan 1 bodrm., narote, »rtv.
patio, dltp. $70 i«*o» Cronahaw

PA I-4MT

bodroom apt. J children O.K. Near 
school, bus and transporatlon, 
Monthly rates available J0413 8. 
Vermont. DA 4-MS3.

t REDRM. new apt. wall to wall car 
pet, garbage disposal, lot* of clo«ft 
space. Atfuus. $70. 1031 N. Bayvlew 
Ave. Apt. 2. TE 5-A4«7. j

It WEEKLY, Studio apartment. J 
rroim and bath, clean. Monthly 
rates available MWi:i S. Vermont. 

DA t MSS

t BEORM. uppor, US. Torranee Blvd 
Near Sartnri. 

PA

RETURNED
FROM OUR TV SHOW

Save $900 on stunning 3 room group 
like new. Smart living room, bed­ 
room and dining room with lovely 
tables, lamp* and other evtras. 
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